MICHIGAN HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

JIM STAMAS
MAJORITY FLOOR LEADER
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2012 Schedule

Session

Tuesday 1:30 pm
Wednesday 1:30 pm
Thursday Noon
Exceptions:

Wednesday January 11 - Noon
Wednesday January 18 - 6 pm
Thursday, February 9 - 10 am
Thursday, March 29 - 10 am
Friday June 1 - 12 pm
Tuesday June 26 - 10 am
Wednesday June 27 - 10 am
Thursday June 28- 10 am
Wednesday July 18 - 10 am
Wednesday August 15 - 10 am
Wednesday October 17 - 10 am
Thursday November 8 - 10 am

Tuesday December 18 - 10 am - TENTATIVE
Wednesday December 19 - 10 am - TENTATIVE
Thursday December 20 - 10 am - TENTATIVE

28 - grey box - session day

28 - border box - state holiday
Rosh Hashanah - September 18
Yom Kippur - September 26




